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Mepwa nira BubysaHHsA
2024/25 1-n Typ, MaTy Ne5

MoHegdinok, 31.03.2025, 12:00, "HOHicTb", MNopiwHi MnasHi. 11°C.

«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4YyK

71
72
13
15
79
17
26
10
27
23
47

MaTyc ApTem
Tunoxa PomaH
CunpopeHko OaHuno
boHgap Makcum
BopoBCbkuM AHAPIN
XXnoaHosu4 Onekcin (K)
MNMokacb OMnTpO
CaBiubKkuin AHIpin
Monbko Bnaguncnas
Mpokonyyk OAMnTpo
CTeutok AHaToNiN

3anacHi

40
25
7

14
19
11

OMunTpoyeHko Bagum
Knenko Muxaino
MenbHUK boraaH
KonockoB AHAPIN
KoBanbCbkuii eoprin
MakcumeHKo BaneHTuH

TpeHep
KnumoBCbkuiA Irop

ApbiTp:

Kesniy €rop

AcncTteHT 1:

YnoseHko Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:
lNepeBep3eB ApTem

4-v apbiTp:

Mnewko Masno
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
CoboTiok Ceprin

1:2

34  Onbxosui Inna

4  [JeMunpeHko AHIpIN
23 CnoTiok ApceH (K)
7  Myapun Makcum
11 Mwuxanbyyk MinaH
27 Muxannis BiTanin
44 Nasupos Ceprin

18 TloceBkiH PagioH
35 CwnayH Bagum

33 Mwucuk Map'aH

77 Tanagen OMUTPO
3anacHi

1 Yybak OmensiH Binbam
10 [Manamapyyk IBaH
21 Tepera OnekcaHap
14 Bbauy Map'aH

99 BuwuHcbKun borpaH-KOniaH
97 Mwuxawnnis KOpin

8 KnuyH Mapko

9 ben AHapin

45 Hanypa BaneHTuH
20 Benuyko lMNeTpo
TpeHep

BipT KOpin

«HuBa» TepHoNinb
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Mepwa nira BubysaHHa, 2024/25, 1-n Typ, MaTy Ne5
MoHeginok, 31.03.2025, 12:00, "KOHicTh", MopiwHi MnasHi. 11°C.

. 1:2 .
«KpeMiHb» KpeMeH4yK «HuBa» TepHoninb
28' 27 Muxannis BiTanin
40" ® 77 Fanagei AMuTpo
27 Monbko Bnagncnas 50"
13 CupopeHko [aHuio ® 54'
, 7 Mynpuin Makcum
66 N 10 Manamapyyk IBaH
, 18 MNoceBkiH PagioH
66 N 45 Hanypa BaneHTuH
\ 35 CuayH Bagmum
66 N 9Beit Anapin
47 Cteutok AHaToNIN 4l 75
19 KoBanbCbkui [eoprii
76" 1 77 Fanapen OMnTpO
99 BuwnHCcbKkMn borpaH-KOniaH
10 CaBiubkuin AHapin ,
7 MenbHWK borpgaH N /8
26 Mokacbk AMuUTpo 80'
82! ® 45 Hanypna BaneHTuH
23 Mpokonyyk AMUTpo 1 88
11 MakcumeHKo BaneHTuH
89' 9 ben AHapin
| 44 Nasnpos Ceprin
90+1 L 8 KuuyH Mapko
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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